www.alot.co.in ALOT PROCESS INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD.sales@alot.co.in+91 8080701209
www.alot.co.in ALOT PROCESS INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD.sales@alot.co.in+91 8080701209
HOW TO ORDER :-
Model No - Dial Size - Mounting Pattern - Process Connection- Window - Range - Options
Example - PGW - 6” - DB - M20 - SG - 10M
ORDER INFORMATION / PART NUMBER -
www.alot.co.in ALOT PROCESS INSTRUMENTS PVT.LTD.sales@alot.co.in+91 8080701209
Model No
(NS) Dial Size
(Product
code)
Mounting
pattern
(Product
Code)
Process
Connection
(Product Code)
Window
(Product
Code)
Standard
Pressure
Range  in Mpa
(Product Code)
Standard
Pressure
Range  in
bar/psi
(Product Code)
Other
Engineering
Units and
range  (Code)
Options
(Available on
request)
PGW 50 mm (2)
Direct
Bottom (DB)
(NS above
100mm) M20 X
1.5 (M) (M20)
PLAIN
GLASS(PG)
0 to 0.1 Mpa
(0.1M)
0 to 1 bar
(0.1B) Kg/cm^2 (KG)
Socket &
Tube Monel
63 mm (2.5)
(NS 63mm
only) Center
Back (CB)
(NS above
100mm) 1/2" NPT
(M) (1/2N)
SAFETY GLASS
(SG)
0 to 0.25 Mpa
(0.25M)
0 to 2.5 bar
(0.25B)  bar (B) IP 65
100 mm(4)
Lower  Back
(EB)
(NS above
100mm) 1/2" BSP
(M) (1/2B)
Shatterproof
Glass (SPG)
0 to 0.4 Mpa